
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

57 
4 

119 
56 
21 
40 
29 
88 

104 
17 
06 
5 

64 
15 

PIC 

1 
1 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
1 

11 

Class 

FM 
FF 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
SRF3 
FV 
SRF3 

Name 

Roger Addison 
Cliff Johnson 
Grayson Strathman 
Richard Stephens 
Wayne Hudec 
Brad Gorrondona 
Carl Hayward 
Michael Siemer 
Ashley B Oaks 
James Rishel 
Matt Strathman 
Paul Moore 
Bill Lauer 
Joe Frederick 

Hometown 

Edmond OK 

Stilwell KS 

Sand Springs OK 

Bixby OK 

Fayetteville AR 

Fort Worth TX 

Olathe KS 

Oklahoma City OK 

Mansfield TX 

Wichita KS 

Topeka KS 

Broken Arrow OK 

Cottonwood Falls KS 

Bryan TX 

Region 

OKLA 
KCR 
KAN 
LNST 
NEOK 
TEX 
KCR 
OKLA 
TEX 
WICH 
KAN 
NEOK 
WICH 
LNST 

Member_ID 

109432_1 
117710 
409212 
349691 
513276 
363127 
450988 
494526 
504776 
293593 
331252 
490096 
Robbins Ranch 
463647 

Make-Model 

Mazda FM 

Piper DF-5 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Protoform P2 

SCCA Enterprises SRF3 

Laps 

20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
19 
18 
17 
10 

Best Tm 

1:20.532 
1:20.992 
1:23.017 
1:23.367 
1:23.971 
1:24.801 
1:25.308 
1:25.381 
1:25.905 
1:26.218 
1:26.546 
1:26.526 
1:36.582 
1:24.480 

Sponsor 

Alpine Litho-Graphics; 

Shock Top Beer 

Dalrymple Racing Services 

Hazel Valley Ranch 

Gorrondona & Asscociates 

Technical MFG Concepts 

JC Tritoon 

ADR?\/ Garage 1919 

Budweiser 

Mainspring Retail Systems 

Town Royal Emporia Ks 

Sunny Vale Farm 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

New Track Record (1:20.532) for FM by Roger Addison. 
New Track Record (1:23.017) for SRF3 by Grayson Strathman. 
New Track Record (1:20.992) for FF by Cliff Johnson. 
New Track Record (1:36.582) for FV by Bill Lauer. 
Winners total time 27:18.378 
Provisional Post 3:20 pm, OFFICIAL Post 3:50 pm 

Printed: 9/3/2018 5:52:34 PM 

Bruce and Charlene Bettinger Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jim Richardson Chief Steward 

18-RQ-5303-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  AVRG 

Margin of Victory 

18.106 

Avg. Speed 

79.103 

Best Lap Tm 

1:20.532 

Best Speed 

80.465 

Best Lap by 

57 - Roger Addison 

ARK Valley Grp Backassward  Hallett Sat 

GR2 FST FV F500 F600 ASR CF FA FB FC FE SRF3  

GR2 Race OFFICIAL 18-RQ-5303-S 

Race (35:00 or 20 Laps) started at 14:46:23 

Hallett Backassward 1.800 miles 

9/1/2018 14:30 

AVRG Backasswards Hallett
NEOKLA/OKLA/WICH Regions

09-02/2018


